Cancum Sports Aind Grille Menu

https://menulist.menu
2549 W Tennessee St, Tallahassee, United States
+18503919452 - http://lwww.cancunssportsbar.com

The place from Tallahassee offers 38 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.2.
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fippetizers

BUFFALO SHRIMP

Salad

TACO SALAD

Wraps

THE QUESADILLA

Quesadillas
QUESADILLA MEXICO
Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO
Sauces

DIPS

Enchiladas
CANCUN'S ENCHILADAS

House Specialties

TACO DINNER
Chickien Wings
WINGS

Pork

CARNITAS DINNER

Meals

SHRIMP A LA DIABLA

$10.0

$8.0

$5.0

$10.0

$12.0

$4.0

$10.0

$8.0

$7.5

$12.5

$14.0

Nachos & Garlic Bread

NACHOS FIESTA $10.0
(]

Burgers & Sandwiches

CANCUN'S BURGER $10.0

Favoriles

TRADITIONAL TACOS $9.0
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TACO ENCHILADAS $10.5
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BACON RANCH QUESADILLA $11.0

Nats On Maple Samplers

SOUTHERN FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $7.0

Sushi Burgers

TROPICAL BURGER $11.0
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

BURGER $10.0
FAJITA TACO SALAD $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $10.0

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

SANDWICH $10.0
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CHICKEN PHILLY

ﬁ ..l
CANCUN'S FAJITAS
VEGETABLE FAJITA

fippetizer
GARLIC SHRIMP
CEVICHE

1 4 ®
Cancun’s Tavorites
CANCUN'S BOWL
CANCUN'S CRISPY TACOS

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

FAJITAS
MEXICAN CHICKEN

Mexican
STREET TACOS

CHIMICHANGA
CARNE ASADA

Popular Ttems
PICK
CANCUN'S LOADED FRIES

$10.0

$14.5
$10.0

$14.0
$13.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.0
$12.5
$11.0

$9.0
$10.0
$14.0

$9.0
$7.0

CANCUN'S QUESADILLA

$12.5
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2549 W Tennessee St, Opening Hours:

Tallahassee, United States Monday 12:00 -23:40
Tuesday 12:00 -23:40
Wednesday 12:00 -23:40
Thursday 12:00 -23:40
Friday 12:00 -23:40
Saturday 12:00 -23:40
Sunday 12:00 -23:40
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